
BUS 6 - AM

6:16 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:25 AM - Stop / 3232 Victoria Rd

6:26 AM - Stop / Victoria Crossing

6:27 AM - Stop / Jacob Ln (Montgomery) Oaks

6:28 AM - Stop / 3450 Victoria (Victoria Farms)

6:29 AM - Stop / 3494 Victoria Road (20 MPH sign)

6:31 AM - Stop / 3970 Victoria Rd

6:33 AM - Stop / 2025 Dorman Road (1st on R)

6:33 AM - Stop / 2061 Dorman Road (Next on R)

6:35 AM - Stop / Dorman & Martin Rd

6:36 AM - Stop / 4331 Martin Rd

6:37 AM - Stop / 4375 Martin Rd

6:38 AM - Stop / 4355 Martin Rd

6:43 AM - Stop / 2400 Haverstick School Road

6:43 AM - Stop / Haverstick School Rd & Edgewood Dr

6:44 AM - Stop / 1402 Edgewood Drive (Trampoline)

6:45 AM - Stop / 1311 Edgewood Drive

6:48 AM - Stop / 1402 Radcliff Drive

6:49 AM - Stop / Radcliff Dr & Haverstick

6:52 AM - Stop / 1211 Edgewood Drive

6:52 AM - Stop / 1201 Edgewood Drive



6:53 AM - Stop / 1121 Edgewood Drive

6:54 AM - Stop / 1106 Edgewood Drive

6:54 AM - Stop / Edgewood Drive & Vicksburg

7:00 AM - Stop / Equestian Estates

7:02 AM - Stop / 2232 Sunnyside Road

7:03 AM - Stop / 2139 Sunnyside Road

7:03 AM - Stop / 2165 Sunnyside Rd

7:04 AM - Stop / 2015 Sunnyside Rd

7:06 AM - Stop / 1869 Sunnyside Road

7:08 AM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Bage

7:12 AM - Stop / Meyer Road & Church

7:20 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:16 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:25 AM - Stop / 3232 Victoria Rd

6:26 AM - Stop / Victoria Crossing

6:27 AM - Stop / Jacob Ln (Montgomery) Oaks

6:28 AM - Stop / 3450 Victoria (Victoria Farms)

6:29 AM - Stop / 3494 Victoria Road (20 MPH sign)

6:31 AM - Stop / 3970 Victoria Rd

6:33 AM - Stop / 2025 Dorman Road (1st on R)

6:33 AM - Stop / 2061 Dorman Road (Next on R)

6:35 AM - Stop / Dorman & Martin Rd

6:36 AM - Stop / 4331 Martin Rd

6:37 AM - Stop / 4375 Martin Rd

6:38 AM - Stop / 4355 Martin Rd

6:43 AM - Stop / 2400 Haverstick School Road

6:43 AM - Stop / Haverstick School Rd & Edgewood Dr

6:44 AM - Stop / 1402 Edgewood Drive (Trampoline)

6:45 AM - Stop / 1311 Edgewood Drive

6:48 AM - Stop / 1402 Radcliff Drive

6:49 AM - Stop / Radcliff Dr & Haverstick

6:52 AM - Stop / 1211 Edgewood Drive

6:52 AM - Stop / 1201 Edgewood Drive



6:53 AM - Stop / 1121 Edgewood Drive

6:54 AM - Stop / 1106 Edgewood Drive

6:54 AM - Stop / Edgewood Drive & Vicksburg

7:00 AM - Stop / Equestian Estates

7:02 AM - Stop / 2232 Sunnyside Road

7:03 AM - Stop / 2139 Sunnyside Road

7:03 AM - Stop / 2165 Sunnyside Rd

7:04 AM - Stop / 2015 Sunnyside Rd

7:06 AM - Stop / 1869 Sunnyside Road

7:08 AM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Bage

7:12 AM - Stop / Meyer Road & Church

7:20 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


